## SECOND NOTICE: CORPORATION WILL BE DISSOLVED ON OR AFTER SEPTEMBER 17, 1997. AMOUNT DUE ON OR BEFORE 9/17/97: \$550 (IF DISSOLVED, MINIMUM AMOUNT DUE TO REINSTATE: \$750.)

**PROFIT CÓRPORATION ANNUAL REPORT** 1997 DOCUMENT # K64413



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

## Sandra B. Mortham

Secretary of State **DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS** 

(3)

97 AUG 21 AM 8: 37

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

AWNING CARE OF SOUTH FLORIDA, INC.				176541	TOOLE, TEOTIDA
		, , , , , ,		i anainila non aista ai air ni aista ai air	B 1/41 Gentl mint nente nidtt denet minte ennt
					1
Principal Plac	ce of Business	Mailing Address			e ann annn annn annn annn annn bhu billi nadh
11121 SW 9TH	PALCE	11121 SW 9TH PALCE		ĺ	
DAVIE FL 3332	4	DAVIE FL 33324			
US		US			RITE IN THIS SPACE
				3. Date Incorporated or Qualif	
2 Principal F	Place of Business	2a. Mailing Address		02/03/1989 4. FEI Number	05/01/1996
	00 5.W. 77 5T.	h a ~ .	.W. 22		Applied For
Suite, Apt		Suite, Apt. #, etc.			Not Applicable 88.75 Additional
22		27		5. Certificate of Status Desired	Fee Required
City & Sta		City & State		6. Election Campaign Financin	
23 Mic	OMAT FL	28 Miramar	FL	Trust Fund Contribution	Added to Fees
Zip 24 33	Country	Zip	Country	8. This corporation owes or ha	s paid the current year Intangible
24 33	029 25 U.S.	29 3307-9 3	0 <i>U.</i> S		
	4, Italia ana Adolosa di Califolia	Registered Agent	041 11	10. Name and Address of Nev	v Registered Agent
APRIL L. MARTEN					es s
11121 S.W. 9111 PALCE 82 Street Addre				dress (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)	
EXECUTIVE TOWER, SUITE 365				1400 S.W. 22	5T:
UAV	IE FL 33324		83		
			84 City		85 Zip Code
11 Purcuant	to the provisions of Soctions 607 0503	and CO7 1500 Florida Ctatutas		ISCAMAC I corporation submits this statement for	FL 85 Zip Code 33029
11. Pursuant to the provisions of Sections 607.0502 and 607.1508, Florida Statutes, the above-named corporation submits this statement for the purpose of changing its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. Such change was authorized by the corporation's board of directors. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent. I am facilitat with, and accept the obligations of, Section 607.0505, Florida Statutes.					
agent. I am familiar with, and accept the obligations of, Section 607.0505, Ftorida Statutes.					
SIGNATURE	Signature, typed or printed name of registered agent	and the applicable (NOTE E	LOT 1-	J. Woo Isey e required when reinstating)	8-18-97
12.	OFFICERS AND		13.		FFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 12
TITLE	DP	DELETE	1.1 TITLE	DP	Change Addition
NAME	JOHANNES F. MARTEN		1.2 NAME	ALEXANDER 6 WOOLSE	<b>~</b>
STREET ADDRESS	11121 SW 9 PLACE		1.3 STREET ADDRESS	17400 5.W. 23 ST.	'
CITY-ST-ZIP	DAVIE FL		1.4 CITY - ST- ZIP		3029
TITLE	DV	DELETE	2.1 TITLE	DVT	Change Addition
NAME	ALEXANDER G. WOOLSEY		2.2 NAME	LORI A. WOOLSAY	
STREET ADDRESS	2140 S.W. 67 TERRACE		2.3 STREET ADDRESS	11 1700 -100 00 011	
CITY-ST-ZIP	MIRAMAR FL	- Francisco	2 4 CITY-ST-ZIP	MIRAMOR, FL 3	3029
TITLE	I ODL WOOLDEY	DELETE	3.1 TITLE	•	L Change Addition
NAME	LORI WOOLSEY		3.2 NAME		
STREET ADDRESS	2140 S.W. 9 PLACE DAVIE FL		3.3 STREET ADDRESS		
OTY-ST-ZIP	T T	DELETE	3.4. CITY - ST - ZIP 4.1 TITLE		
NAME	LORI WOOLSEY	(3) occur		០០០១០ី១	276750-00
STREET ADDRESS	2140 S.W. 67 TERRACE		4. 2 NAME 4.3 STREET ADDRESS	1 -118723	5/9701172003 165.00 ****165.00
CITY-ST-ZIP	MIRAMAR FL				162.00 ****162.00
TITLE	rest with my t w	DELETE	4.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 5.1 TITLE		, Change Addition
NAME			5.2 NAME		, Change Li Rodillon
STREET ADDRESS			5.3 STREET ADDRESS		İ
CITY-ST-ZIP			5.4 CITY-ST-ZIP	<i>[</i>	Al Au
TITLE		DELETE	6.1 TITLE	(),	Change Addition
NAME			6.2 NAME		8D1192
STREET ADDRESS			6.3 STREET ADDRESS		0/4/11
CITY - ST-ZIP			6.4 CITY-ST-ZIP		· · · · ·
dd I da barri	and the second s	. 20 10 2 522 1 1 1 1 1 1			

I do hereby certify that the information supplied with this filing does not qualify for the exemption stated in Section 119.07(3)(i), Florida Statutes. I further certify that the information indicated on this annual report or supplemental annual report is true and accurate and that my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath; that I am an officer or director of the corporation or the receiver or trusted empowered to execute this report as required by Chapter 607, Florida Statutes; and that my name appears in Block 12 or Block 13 if changed, or on an attachment with an address.

M.20/2

## AWNING CARE OF SOUTH FLORIDA, INC.

LICENSED AND INSURED

AWNING CLEANING AND MAINTENANCE

PAGER: 954-705-5377 OFFICE: 954-433-5796

August 18, 1997

Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

**ATTN: Annual Reports** 

RE: Awning Care of South Florida, Inc.

Ref. Number: K64413

Please be advised, we are enclosing our second notice annual report with the appropriate signature that you requested in block 11 as of your letter dated April 18, 1997. We wish to inform you, however, that our first report mailed on or about April 10, 1997 along with our check was returned to the wrong mailing address. Our new mailing address of 17400 S.W. 22nd Street Miramar, FL 33029 was noted on our first report, however your letter and our return mail was sent to 11121 S.W. 9th Place Davie, FL 33324. We just received you request and our returned check as of August 15, 1997.

We respectfully request that you waive the late fee, and accept our payment and annual report with appropriate changes. Because this was our first time filing we can assure you this will not happen again.

Sinterely,

Alex Woolsey

President